
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 07-Jan-2025 09:29 AM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||EDN - Bangalore

Tender ID : 2024_BHEL_42669_1

Tender Ref No : ATLNIC0002

Tender Title : 
Supply of VFD for 1100 KW, 6.6 KV Motor for North Chennai STPP STAGE III 
1x800MW FGD Project

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

BID DUE DATE 
EXTENSION

BID DUE DATE EXTENSION 13-
01-2025

07-Jan-2025 09:26 AM Bidduedateextension.pdf 180.42

Critical Dates
Publish Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Opening Date 13-Jan-2025 01:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

13-Jan-2025 01:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Clarification End Date 13-Jan-2025 10:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 13-Jan-2025 01:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Bid due date extension
Bid due date extended upto 07-
01-2025

26-Dec-2024 01:59 PM Bidduedateextension.pdf 180.42

Critical Dates
Publish Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Opening Date 07-Jan-2025 01:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

07-Jan-2025 01:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Clarification End Date 07-Jan-2025 10:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 07-Jan-2025 01:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Opening Date 27-Dec-2024 01:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

27-Dec-2024 01:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Clarification End Date 27-Dec-2024 01:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 06-Dec-2024 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 27-Dec-2024 01:00 PM

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

07-01-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...


